
  JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL, RANCHI
IGBV-NTRHT School

Entrance Examination for Class-VI, Session 2018-19
Date: 09.10.2018

Provisional Merit List for PRAMANDAL-5 [Kolhan Pramandal, Chaibasa]
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1 50087095 5090124 AMAR RAJ KARUNA KAR PRASAD MALA KUMARI 15-Oct-06 MALE MBC NA Chatra 85 94 179 89.50 Qualified (Unreserved)

2 50843155 5150880 K RAJ GAURAV RAJAK RAMESH KUMAR RAM PUSHPA DEVI 26-Mar-07 MALE SC NA Latehar 83 94 177 88.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
3 50802035 5020839 VISHAL RAJ CHHATRAPATI RAY GYANTI DEVI 02-Jun-07 MALE GEN NA Gumla 83 94 177 88.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
4 50921205 5200958 AYUSH KUMAR BAJRANGI KUMAR RAY RANI DEVI 17-Sep-07 MALE BC NA Godda 81 94 175 87.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
5 50416035 5030453 KUSH PRAJAPATI JAGDISH PRAJAPATI PUNITA DEVI 12-Aug-06 MALE BC NA Lohardaga 77 96 173 86.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
6 50804035 5020841 DIVAKAR KUMAR NAVIN KUMAR VIBHA DEVI 16-Nov-07 MALE BC NA Gumla 81 90 171 85.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
7 50812035 5020849 PREM KUMAR JAINENDRA KUMAR REKHA KUMARI 02-Aug-07 MALE BC NA Gumla 80 90 170 85.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
8 50320025 5020357 AKASH KUMAR DINESHWAR SAHU NISHA DEVI 10-Dec-07 MALE BC NA Gumla 75 94 169 84.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
9 50659205 5200696 SOURAV KUMAR NIRODH KUMAR PUNAM KUMARI 08-Apr-07 MALE BC NA Godda 76 91 167 83.50 Qualified (Unreserved)

10 50919205 5200956 ANUSH KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR YADAV MIRA DEVI 10-Jul-07 MALE BC NA Godda 76 90 166 83.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
11 50668205 5200705 ROHIT KUMAR KISHOR YADAV VINA 10-Oct-07 MALE BC NA Godda 76 90 166 83.00 Qualified (Unreserved)

12
50614105 5070651

LALCHAND KUMAR 
MAHTO

SUDHIR MAHTO PALKO DEVI 30-Dec-07 MALE BC NA Giridih 72 94 166 83.00
Qualified (Unreserved)

13 50917155 5030954 PANKAJ KUMAR GUPTA SANTOSH PRASAD MAMTA DEVI 13-Jul-07 MALE BC NA Lohardaga 75 88 163 81.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
14 51051225 5221088 YASH VARDHAN KAUSHLENDER KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI 02-Aug-07 MALE MBC NA East singhbhum 76 87 163 81.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
15 50884155 5030921 KRISHNA ORAON GULCHAND ORAON SUNITA DEVI 12-Nov-06 MALE ST NA Lohardaga 73 88 161 80.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
16 50059035 5030096 ADITYA GOYAL SUNIL KUMAR RINA DEVI 09-Sep-07 MALE GEN NA Lohardaga 64 97 161 80.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
17 50605205 5200642 ANKIT ANSH BIKASH KUMAR MANJHI KHUSHBU DEVI 31-May-08 MALE MBC NA Godda 74 86 160 80.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
18 50306025 5030343 RAUSHAN RAJ RAJEEV RANJAN KUMAR BABY DEVI 18-Feb-07 MALE GEN NA Lohardaga 68 91 159 79.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
19 50092105 5030129 VIVEK RAJ SANTOSH KUMAR MAHTO RENUKA MAHTO 13-Dec-07 MALE MBC NA Lohardaga 69 90 159 79.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
20 50518035 5030555 MD AYAN ANSARI MD KALAM ANSARI KAUSHAR KHATOON 21-Dec-07 MALE MBC NA Lohardaga 72 87 159 79.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
21 50670205 5200707 MITHLESH KUMAR AVDHESH KUMAR YADAV RITA DEVI 20-Mar-08 MALE BC NA Godda 72 86 158 79.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
22 50926165 5160963 ABHIJIT KUMAR RAJENDRA KUMAR ANITA DEVI 10-Jul-08 MALE BC NA Dumka 67 91 158 79.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
23 51101165 5161138 PIYUSH KUMAR SUBHASH PRAMANIK MINA DEVI 05-Mar-07 MALE BC NA Dumka 70 87 157 78.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
24 50717095 5090754 AMAN KUMAR RAM PRAVESH SINGH JYOTI DEVI 10-Aug-07 MALE GEN NA Chatra 77 80 157 78.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
25 50051035 5030088 SATYAM MITTAL BIRENDRA PRASAD SANDHYA DEVI 07-Oct-07 MALE GEN NA Lohardaga 69 88 157 78.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
26 50924165 5160961 MONAL KUMAR JYOTISH YADAV KUNTI DEVI 24-Aug-07 MALE BC NA Dumka 66 90 156 78.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
27 51780015 5221817 SHUBHAM KUMAR SATYENDRA KUMAR REKHA SINHA 26-Jan-08 MALE BC NA East singhbhum 71 85 156 78.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
28 50833035 5030870 ANUPAM RAJ ABHIMANYU PRASAD MAHTO MAYA DEVI 30-Aug-07 MALE BC NA Lohardaga 64 91 155 77.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
29 50590205 5200627 RAJ KUMAR WAKIL YADAV PINKI DEVI 15-Dec-07 MALE BC NA Godda 71 84 155 77.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
30 50942155 5150979 RAJNIKANT KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV PUNAM DEVI 11-Mar-08 MALE BC NA Latehar 66 88 154 77.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
31 50927165 5160964 ATINDAR KUMAR UPENDRA YADAV SUGNI DEVI 10-Jul-08 MALE BC NA Dumka 67 87 154 77.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
32 50619105 5070656 SUBHAM KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR JYOTSNA DEVI 07-Jun-07 MALE BC NA Giridih 72 81 153 76.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
33 50326015 5010363 VIKAS PRASAD ARJUN PRASAD MADHUR SUNITA DEVI 15-Jun-07 MALE BC NA Ranchi 71 82 153 76.50 Qualified (Unreserved)

34
50207035 5030244 VASHISTH KUMAR SINGH RAM KUMAR SINGH SANGITA DEVI 03-Jul-08 MALE GEN NA Lohardaga 69 84 153 76.50

Qualified (Unreserved)
35 51205025 5031242 ANKIT BHADUR ORAON ASHOK ORAON SOMO ORAON 17-Sep-07 MALE ST NA Lohardaga 69 83 152 76.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
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1}50087095 |5090124 AMAR RAJ KARUNA KAR PRASAD MALA KUMARI 15-Oct-06] MALE MBC |NA |Chatra 85] 94] 179} 89.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

2}50843155 |5150880 K RAJ GAURAV RAJAK RAMESH KUMAR RAM PUSHPA DEVI 26-Mar-07] MALE Sc NA |Latehar 83] 94) 177) 88.50) Qualified (Unreserved) 

3}50802035 {5020839 VISHAL RAJ CHHATRAPATI RAY GYANTI DEVI 02-Jun-07} MALE GEN |NA |Gumla 83] 94] 177} 88.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

4}50921205 |5200958 AYUSH KUMAR BAJRANGI KUMAR RAY RANI DEVI 17-Sep-07) MALE BC NA |Godda 81] 94] 175} 87.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

5}50416035 {5030453 KUSH PRAJAPATI JAGDISH PRAJAPATI PUNITA DEVI 12-Aug-06] MALE BC NA |Lohardaga 77| 96] 173} 86.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

6}50804035 {5020841 DIVAKAR KUMAR NAVIN KUMAR VIBHA DEVI 16-Nov-07] MALE BC NA |Gumla 81] 90] 171} 85.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

7|50812035 {5020849 PREM KUMAR JAINENDRA KUMAR REKHA KUMARI 02-Aug-07} MALE BC NA |Gumla 80] 90] 170} 85.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

8]50320025 |5020357 AKASH KUMAR DINESHWAR SAHU NISHA DEVI 10-Dec-07] MALE BC NA |Gumla 75| 94] 169} 84.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

9}50659205 |5200696 SOURAV KUMAR NIRODH KUMAR PUNAM KUMARI 08-Apr-07| MALE BC NA |Godda 76| 91] 167} 83.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

10}50919205 |5200956 ANUSH KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR YADAV MIRA DEVI 10-Jul-07] MALE BC NA |Godda 76| 90] 166} 83.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

11}50668205 |5200705 ROHIT KUMAR KISHOR YADAV VINA 10-Oct-07} MALE BC NA |Godda 76| 90] 166} 83.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

LALCHAND KUMAR i. 
50614105 |5070651 SUDHIR MAHTO PALKO DEVI 30-Dec-07| MALE BC NA |Giridih 72) 94) 166} 83.00 wes 

12 MAHTO Qualified (Unreserved) 

13}50917155 |5030954 PANKAJ KUMAR GUPTA SANTOSH PRASAD MAMTTA DEVI 13-Jul-O7| MALE BC NA |Lohardaga 75| 88] 163} 81.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

14}51051225 |5221088 YASH VARDHAN KAUSHLENDER KUMAR SHOBHA DEVI 02-Aug-07} MALE MBC |NA |East singhbhum 76} 87] 163) 81.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

15}50884155 |5030921 KRISHNA ORAON GULCHAND ORAON SUNITA DEVI 12-Nov-06} MALE ST NA_ |Lohardaga 73| 88] 161} 80.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

16}50059035 |5030096 ADITYA GOYAL SUNIL KUMAR RINA DEVI 09-Sep-07| MALE GEN |NA |Lohardaga 64] 97] 161} 80.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

17}50605205 |5200642 ANKIT ANSH BIKASH KUMAR MANJHI KHUSHBU DEVI 31-May-08} MALE MBC |NA |Godda 74| 86] 160} 80.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

18}50306025 |5030343 RAUSHAN RAJ RAJEEV RANJAN KUMAR BABY DEVI 18-Feb-07} MALE GEN |NA |Lohardaga 68] 91] 159} 79.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

19}50092105 |5030129 VIVEK RAJ SANTOSH KUMAR MAHTO RENUKA MAHTO 13-Dec-07} MALE MBC |NA |Lohardaga 69] 90] 159} 79.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

20]}50518035 {5030555 MD AYAN ANSARI MD KALAM ANSARI KAUSHAR KHATOON 21-Dec-07| MALE MBC |NA |Lohardaga 72| 87) 159} 79.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

21]}50670205 {5200707 MITHLESH KUMAR AVDHESH KUMAR YADAV RITA DEVI 20-Mar-08} MALE BC NA |Godda 72| 86] 158} 79.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

22|50926165 |5160963 ABHIJIT KUMAR RAJENDRA KUMAR ANITA DEVI 10-Jul-08] MALE BC NA |Dumka 67| 91] 158} 79.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

23/51101165 {5161138 PIYUSH KUMAR SUBHASH PRAMANIK MINA DEVI 05-Mar-07| MALE BC NA |Dumka 70| 87| 157} 78.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

24|50717095 {5090754 AMAN KUMAR RAM PRAVESH SINGH JYOTI DEVI 10-Aug-07] MALE GEN |NA |Chatra 77| 80] 157} 78.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

25}|50051035 {5030088 SATYAM MITTAL BIRENDRA PRASAD SANDHYA DEVI 07-Oct-07} MALE GEN |NA |Lohardaga 69] 88] 157} 78.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

26|50924165 {5160961 MONAL KUMAR JYOTISH YADAV KUNTI DEVI 24-Aug-07| MALE BC NA |Dumka 66] 90] 156} 78.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

27|51780015 {5221817 SHUBHAM KUMAR SATYENDRA KUMAR REKHA SINHA 26-Jan-08} MALE BC NA |East singhbhum 71) 85] 156] 78.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

28]50833035 |5030870 ANUPAM RAJ ABHIMANYU PRASAD MAHTO_ |MAYA DEVI 30-Aug-07) MALE BC NA |Lohardaga 64] 91] 155} 77.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

29}50590205 {5200627 RAJ KUMAR WAKIL YADAV PINKI DEVI 15-Dec-07| MALE BC NA |Godda 71| 84] 155} 77.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

30}50942155 {5150979 RAJNIKANT KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV PUNAM DEVI 11-Mar-08] MALE BC NA |Latehar 66] 88] 154] 77.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

31]50927165 |5160964 ATINDAR KUMAR UPENDRA YADAV SUGNI DEVI 10-Jul-08] MALE BC NA |Dumka 67| 87| 154] 77.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

32]50619105 {5070656 SUBHAM KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR JYOTSNA DEVI 07-Jun-07} MALE BC NA |Giridih 72| 81] 153} 76.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

33]50326015 {5010363 VIKAS PRASAD ARJUN PRASAD MADHUR SUNITA DEVI 15-Jun-07] MALE BC NA [Ranchi 71] 82] 153} 76.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

50207035 |5030244 VASHISTH KUMAR SINGH |RAM KUMAR SINGH SANGITA DEVI 03-Jul-08} MALE GEN _|NA |Lohardaga 69} 84) 153] 76.50 wes 
34 Qualified (Unreserved) 

35]51205025 {5031242 ANKIT BHADUR ORAON ASHOK ORAON SOMO ORAON 17-Sep-07| MALE ST NA_ |Lohardaga 69] 83] 152] 76.00] Qualified (Unreserved)                                   
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36 50584075 5070621 RAVI PRAKASH SAW LAKHAN LAL SAW REKHA KUMARI 29-May-08 MALE MBC NA Giridih 68 84 152 76.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
37 50678095 5090715 RISHI KUMAR RAMESH YADAV HEMAWATI DEVI 28-Dec-06 MALE BC NA Chatra 68 83 151 75.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
38 50033095 5090070 DEEPAK KUMAR YADAV JITAN YADAV YASHODA DEVI 07-Jul-07 MALE BC NA Chatra 69 82 151 75.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
39 50813035 5020850 RAGHAV KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR VARMA RINA VARMA 27-Oct-07 MALE BC NA Gumla 66 85 151 75.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
40 51196035 5031233 NIRAJ TIRKEY DUGRA TIRKEY ANJANI TIRKEY 17-Jan-08 MALE ST NA Lohardaga 66 85 151 75.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
41 51072025 5031109 PIYUSH RAJ ARJUN KUMAR SAH DEEPA GUPTA 13-Feb-08 MALE MBC NA Lohardaga 64 87 151 75.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
42 50118135 5130155 NITIN KUMAR BABAN KUMAR ANITA DEVI 18-Jun-08 MALE MBC NA Palamu 68 82 150 75.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
43 50603205 5200640 ANKIT KUMAR ANAND MAHENDRA KUMAR MANDAL LALITA DEVI 15-Jan-07 MALE MBC NA Godda 67 82 149 74.50 Qualified (Unreserved)

44
50981035 5031018

MOHAMMAD SAMAN 
SAIFY

MOHAMMAD SALAM SHAMIMA PARWEEN 24-Aug-06 MALE BC NA Lohardaga 62 86 148 74.00
Qualified (Unreserved)

45 50314035 5030351 NITYA RAJ ANAND KISHORE AKANSHA DEVI 13-Dec-06 MALE BC NA Lohardaga 60 88 148 74.00 Qualified (Unreserved)
46 50452035 5030489 ANTARIKSH BHAGAT MANOJ BHAGAT HIRAMANI BHAGAT 25-Mar-07 MALE ST NA Lohardaga 68 80 148 74.00 Qualified (Unreserved)

47
51071035 5031108 HIMANSHU KUMAR SAHU VINOD KUMAR SAHU KIRAN DEVI 08-Jan-08 MALE BC NA Lohardaga 66 82 148 74.00

Qualified (Unreserved)
48 51089035 5031126 AMIT ORAON TEMBA ORAON BIRSO ORAOIN 25-Oct-06 MALE ST NA Lohardaga 64 83 147 73.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
49 50792035 5030829 RAHUL KISHOR JAGARNATH RAM NEELAM DEVI 05-Apr-07 MALE BC NA Lohardaga 58 89 147 73.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
50 50103035 5030140 PARTH PARMAR TRIPURARI SINGH SUDHA SINGH 29-Jul-07 MALE GEN NA Lohardaga 65 82 147 73.50 Qualified (Unreserved)
51 51236035 5031273 AMIT KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR KUMARI SUMAN 31-Jan-08 MALE SC NA Lohardaga 57 88 145 72.50 Qualified (Reserved)
52 51221155 5031258 SUBASH TURI BABULAL TURI SUSHILA DEVI 05-Sep-06 MALE SC NA Lohardaga 62 80 142 71.00 Qualified (Reserved)
53 50615085 5070652 ROHANLAL BEGI MOHANLAL BEGI GUDIYA DEVI 11-May-07 MALE SC NA Giridih 49 81 130 65.00 Qualified (Reserved)
54 51197155 5031234 MAXWEL KUMAR AMIT KUMAR BASANTI DEVI 02-Dec-06 MALE SC NA Lohardaga 53 76 129 64.50 Qualified (Reserved)
55 50702095 5090739 RAJ KUMAR RADHESHYAM PASWAN PUNAM DEVI 15-Sep-07 MALE SC NA Chatra 59 63 122 61.00 Qualified (Reserved)
56 51310065 5031347 ANKIT DEV ASHOK KUMAR RAVI AARTI DEVI 20-Sep-07 MALE SC NA Lohardaga 46 72 118 59.00 Qualified (Reserved)
57 51320135 5131357 PRABHAT KUMAR BHARTI ARVIND MOCHI SUNITA DEVI 22-Sep-07 MALE SC NA Palamu 45 69 114 57.00 Qualified (Reserved)
58 51043095 5091080 ABHAY KUMAR SANJIT PASWAN NILAM DEVI 10-May-07 MALE SC NA Chatra 38 75 113 56.50 Qualified (Reserved)
59 51128245 5241165 ANUP KUMAR RAJAK RABINDRA RAJAK NAMITA DEVI 15-Nov-06 MALE SC NA Seraikela-Kharsawan 39 70 109 54.50 Qualified (Reserved)
60 51340095 5091377 SACHIN KUMAR UCHIT PASWAN SINTU DEVI 01-Jan-08 MALE SC NA Chatra 47 62 109 54.50 Qualified (Reserved)
61 51783025 5021820 RAVI SHANKAR ORAON BIRENDRA ORAON SITA DEVI 10-Sep-07 MALE ST NA Gumla 63 84 147 73.50 Qualified (Reserved)
62 51096155 5151133 PIYUSH ORAON MITHILESH ORAON SAHODARI DEVI 05-Oct-07 MALE ST NA Latehar 70 74 144 72.00 Qualified (Reserved)
63 51082015 5011119 PRATIK ORAON JAYMANGAL ORAON SUMITRA DEVI 25-Feb-07 MALE ST NA Ranchi 61 81 142 71.00 Qualified (Reserved)
64 51114035 5031151 ANKIT BHAGAT BHUSHAN BHAGAT SUSHILA BHAGAT 07-Nov-06 MALE ST NA Lohardaga 57 84 141 70.50 Qualified (Reserved)
65 51234155 5031271 ANISH BRIJIA ISEEDOR BRIJIA SUSHILA BRIJIA 09-Sep-07 MALE ST NA Lohardaga 59 82 141 70.50 Qualified (Reserved)
66 50973035 5031010 ANKIT ORAON LAXMAN ORAON SHASHI PRABHA KERKETTA 09-Oct-07 MALE ST NA Lohardaga 62 79 141 70.50 Qualified (Reserved)
67 50382025 5070419 SATYAM ORAON SHILACHAND ORAON PARWATI KUMARI 23-Dec-07 MALE ST NA Giridih 58 83 141 70.50 Qualified (Reserved)
68 51705025 5021742 SATYAJEET ORAON CHAUTHA ORAON RENUKA ORAON 25-Dec-07 MALE ST NA Gumla 63 78 141 70.50 Qualified (Reserved)
69 50937035 5030974 SUJIT ORAON CHANDAR ORAON RAJMUNI DEVI 09-May-07 MALE ST NA Lohardaga 61 79 140 70.00 Qualified (Reserved)
70 50115235 5230152 AMAR SINGH SAMAD RADHANATH SAMAD BIRANG SAMAD 16-Apr-07 MALE ST NA West singhbhum 57 79 136 68.00 Qualified (Reserved)
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36]50584075 {5070621 RAVI PRAKASH SAW LAKHAN LAL SAW REKHA KUMARI 29-May-08|MALE MBC _ |NA |Giridih 68] 84] 152} 76.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

37|50678095 {5090715 RISHI KUMAR RAMESH YADAV HEMAWATI DEVI 28-Dec-06| MALE BC NA |Chatra 68] 83] 151} 75.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

38]50033095 {5090070 DEEPAK KUMAR YADAV JITAN YADAV YASHODA DEVI 07-Jul-07] MALE BC NA |Chatra 69] 82] 151} 75.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

39]50813035 {5020850 RAGHAV KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR VARMA RINA VARMA 27-Oct-07|MALE BC NA |Gumla 66] 85] 151} 75.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

40]51196035 |5031233 NIRAJ TIRKEY DUGRA TIRKEY ANJANI TIRKEY 17-Jan-08]MALE =‘ |ST NA |Lohardaga 66] 85] 151} 75.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

41]51072025 |5031109 PIYUSH RAJ ARJUN KUMAR SAH DEEPA GUPTA 13-Feb-08| MALE MBC |NA |Lohardaga 64] 87] 151} 75.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

42|50118135 |5130155 NITIN KUMAR BABAN KUMAR ANITA DEVI 18-Jun-08} MALE MBC |NA |Palamu 68] 82] 150} 75.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

43]50603205 |5200640 ANKIT KUMAR ANAND MAHENDRA KUMAR MANDAL_ |LALITA DEVI 15-Jan-07| MALE MBC |NA |Godda 67| 82] 149} 74.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

MOHAMMAD SAMAN 
50981035 {5031018 MOHAMMAD SALAM SHAMIMA PARWEEN 24-Aug-06} MALE BC NA |Lohardaga 62] 86] 148] 74.00 wes 

44 SAIFY Qualified (Unreserved) 

45]50314035 |5030351 NITYA RAJ ANAND KISHORE AKANSHA DEVI 13-Dec-06} MALE BC NA |Lohardaga 60] 88] 148} 74.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

46|50452035 |5030489 ANTARIKSH BHAGAT MANOJ BHAGAT HIRAMANI BHAGAT 25-Mar-07} MALE ST NA |Lohardaga 68] 80] 148} 74.00] Qualified (Unreserved) 

51071035 [5031108 HIMANSHU KUMAR SAHU_ |}VINOD KUMAR SAHU KIRAN DEVI 08-Jan-08} MALE BC NA |Lohardaga 66} 82] 148] 74.00 wes 
47 Qualified (Unreserved) 

48}51089035 |5031126 AMIT ORAON TEMBA ORAON BIRSO ORAOIN 25-Oct-06} MALE ST NA |Lohardaga 64| 83] 147} 73.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

49|50792035 |5030829 RAHUL KISHOR JAGARNATH RAM NEELAM DEVI 05-Apr-07| MALE BC NA |Lohardaga 58] 89] 147} 73.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

50}50103035 {5030140 PARTH PARMAR TRIPURARI SINGH SUDHA SINGH 29-Jul-07] MALE GEN |NA |Lohardaga 65] 82] 147} 73.50] Qualified (Unreserved) 

51]51236035 {5031273 AMIT KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR KUMARI SUMAN 31-Jan-08} MALE SC NA |Lohardaga 57| 88] 145] 72.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

52]51221155 {5031258 SUBASH TURI BABULAL TURI SUSHILA DEVI 05-Sep-06} MALE SC NA |Lohardaga 62] 80] 142] 71.00] Qualified (Reserved) 

53}50615085 |5070652 ROHANLAL BEGI MOHANLAL BEGI GUDIYA DEVI 11-May-07} MALE SC NA |Giridih 49} 81] 130} 65.00] Qualified (Reserved) 

54]51197155 |5031234 MAXWEL KUMAR AMIT KUMAR BASANTI DEVI 02-Dec-06|MALE {SC NA |Lohardaga 53] 76| 129] 64.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

55|50702095 |5090739 RAJ KUMAR RADHESHYAM PASWAN PUNAM DEVI 15-Sep-07|MALE {SC NA |Chatra 59] 63] 122] 61.00] Qualified (Reserved) 

56]51310065 |5031347 ANKIT DEV ASHOK KUMAR RAVI AARTI DEVI 20-Sep-07}MALE __|SC NA |Lohardaga 46} 72} 118} 59.00] Qualified (Reserved) 

57]51320135 |5131357 PRABHAT KUMAR BHARTI |ARVIND MOCHI SUNITA DEVI 22-Sep-07|MALE __|SC NA |Palamu 45] 69} 114] 57.00] Qualified (Reserved) 

58]51043095 |5091080 ABHAY KUMAR SANJIT PASWAN NILAM DEVI 10-May-07}MALE __|SC NA |Chatra 38] 75| 113] 56.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

59]51128245 |5241165 ANUP KUMAR RAJAK RABINDRA RAJAK NAMITA DEVI 15-Nov-06}MALE __|SC NA |Seraikela-Kharsawan 39] 70] 109] 54.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

60]51340095 |5091377 SACHIN KUMAR UCHIT PASWAN SINTU DEVI 01-Jan-O8]MALE {SC NA |Chatra 47) 62} 109} 54.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

61]51783025 |5021820 RAVI SHANKAR ORAON BIRENDRA ORAON SITA DEVI 10-Sep-07|MALE {ST NA |Gumla 63] 84] 147] 73.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

62}51096155 {5151133 PIYUSH ORAON MITHILESH ORAON SAHODARI DEVI 05-Oct-O7|MALE __|ST NA |Latehar 70| 74| 144] 72.00] Qualified (Reserved) 

63}51082015 {5011119 PRATIK ORAON JAYMANGAL ORAON SUMITRA DEVI 25-Feb-07|MALE {ST NA {Ranchi 61] 81] 142] 71.00] Qualified (Reserved) 

64/51114035 |5031151 ANKIT BHAGAT BHUSHAN BHAGAT SUSHILA BHAGAT 07-Nov-06|MALE __|ST NA |Lohardaga 57| 84] 141] 70.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

65]51234155 |5031271 ANISH BRIJIA ISEEDOR BRIJIA SUSHILA BRIJIA 09-Sep-07|MALE __|ST NA |Lohardaga 59] 82] 141] 70.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

66]50973035 |5031010 ANKIT ORAON LAXMAN ORAON SHASHI PRABHA KERKETTA 09-Oct-O7|MALE __|ST NA |Lohardaga 62] 79] 141] 70.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

67}50382025 |5070419 SATYAM ORAON SHILACHAND ORAON PARWATI KUMARI 23-Dec-07|MALE {ST NA |Giridih 58] 83] 141] 70.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

68}51705025 |5021742 SATYAJEET ORAON CHAUTHA ORAON RENUKA ORAON 25-Dec-07|MALE {ST NA |Gumla 63] 78] 141] 70.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

69]50937035 |5030974 SUJIT ORAON CHANDAR ORAON RAJMUNI DEVI 09-May-07|MALE {ST NA |Lohardaga 61] 79] 140] 70.00] Qualified (Reserved) 

70}50115235 {5230152 AMAR SINGH SAMAD RADHANATH SAMAD BIRANG SAMAD 16-Apr-O7|MALE __|ST NA |West singhbhum 57| 79| 136] 68.00] Qualified (Reserved) 
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  JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL, RANCHI
IGBV-NTRHT School

Entrance Examination for Class-VI, Session 2018-19
Date: 09.10.2018
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71 50390065 5070427 ANMOL DHAN MAHESH DHAN SUNITA TOPPO 30-Dec-07 MALE ST NA Giridih 59 77 136 68.00 Qualified (Reserved)
72 50862075 5070899 AVINASH HEMBRAM LKSHMAN HEMBRAM SOSAN MARANDI 24-Jul-08 MALE ST NA Giridih 53 83 136 68.00 Qualified (Reserved)
73 50794025 5020831 ANKIT ORAON RABINDRA ORAON ANITA TOPPO 17-Oct-06 MALE ST NA Gumla 60 75 135 67.50 Qualified (Reserved)
74 50915035 5030952 DEVANSH KUJUR DILIP KUJUR SHANTI DEVI 27-Aug-06 MALE ST NA Lohardaga 53 81 134 67.00 Qualified (Reserved)
75 50316035 5030353 NISHANT ORAON JAYRAM ORAON SUNITA ORAON 10-Oct-06 MALE ST NA Lohardaga 54 80 134 67.00 Qualified (Reserved)
76 51549035 5031586 NAITIK RAJ LAKRA SUDHAN LAKRA SUMITRA LAKRA 01-Jan-07 MALE ST NA Lohardaga 53 81 134 67.00 Qualified (Reserved)
77 51133035 5031170 AMAN KUJUR NANDU ORAON LASO ORAIN 20-Dec-06 MALE ST NA Lohardaga 54 79 133 66.50 Qualified (Reserved)
78 51115025 5031152 SIDDHANT CHIK BARAIK ANIL CHIK BARAIK PREMIKA DEVI 06-Sep-07 MALE ST NA Lohardaga 56 76 132 66.00 Qualified (Reserved)
79 50932025 5020969 RAJEEV RANJAN ORAON KRISHNA ORAON SUMATI DEVI 19-Apr-08 MALE ST NA Gumla 55 77 132 66.00 Qualified (Reserved)
80 51409025 5021446 AMAN BHAGAT RAM DAS BHAGAT HEMLATA DEVI 28-Nov-07 MALE ST NA Gumla 55 76 131 65.50 Qualified (Reserved)
81 50380025 5070417 NAVIN PRITAM ORAON CHAMA ORAON ANJNI DEVI 12-Jun-08 MALE ST NA Giridih 51 80 131 65.50 Qualified (Reserved)
82 50938035 5030975 PANKAJ KUMAR TIGGA LALBIHARI ORAON DHANI BHAGTAIN 04-Nov-06 MALE ST NA Lohardaga 57 73 130 65.00 Qualified (Reserved)
83 51204035 5031241 ANKIT ORAON BISHESHWAR ORAON SOSHAN ORAON 09-Aug-07 MALE ST NA Lohardaga 50 78 128 64.00 Qualified (Reserved)
84 50467035 5030504 AYUSH ORAON BIRJU ORAON SHASHI DEVI 23-Jul-08 MALE ST NA Lohardaga 54 73 127 63.50 Qualified (Reserved)
85 50384025 5070421 RAHUL ORAON SUKHRAM ORAON REKHA DEVI 05-Aug-06 MALE ST NA Giridih 52 74 126 63.00 Qualified (Reserved)
86 50916025 5020953 SUDEEP PRAVEEN KUJUR TIMBU ORAON PURNIMA MINJ 26-Dec-07 MALE ST NA Gumla 53 70 123 61.50 Qualified (Reserved)
87 50856075 5070893 SATISH KUMAR MURARI PRASAD MAHTO URMILA DEVI 06-Aug-06 MALE MBC NA Giridih 60 81 141 70.50 Qualified (Reserved)
88 51693095 5091730 MANJIT KUMAR NALINI KANT RANJAN REKHA DEVI 01-Apr-07 MALE MBC NA Chatra 61 79 140 70.00 Qualified (Reserved)
89 51091035 5031128 SIDDHARTH KUMAR SAHU DEEPAK SAHU PRATIMA DEVI 09-Nov-06 MALE MBC NA Lohardaga 58 81 139 69.50 Qualified (Reserved)
90 50857075 5070894 PRADEEP KUMAR PRASADI MAHTO GANESHI MASOMAT 06-Apr-07 MALE MBC NA Giridih 54 81 135 67.50 Qualified (Reserved)
91 51414155 5031451 ADITYA KUMAR DINESH PRASAD ANJU DEVI 16-Sep-06 MALE MBC NA Lohardaga 50 82 132 66.00 Qualified (Reserved)
92 50072035 5030109 AYUSH KUMAR SUMAN SANJAY KUMAR SUMAN SHANTI DEVI 03-Oct-06 MALE MBC NA Lohardaga 51 80 131 65.50 Qualified (Reserved)
93 50323135 5130360 ANKIT KUMAR PATEL SURENDRA SINGH SIMA DEVI 26-Sep-07 MALE MBC NA Palamu 54 77 131 65.50 Qualified (Reserved)
94 50855075 5070892 SATISH KUMAR MAHTO LALCHAND MAHTO SAKUNTALA DEVI 01-Aug-06 MALE MBC NA Giridih 53 76 129 64.50 Qualified (Reserved)
95 50332095 5090369 RAHUL KUMAR JAGDISH YADAV CHINTA DEVI 24-Sep-07 MALE BC NA Chatra 63 84 147 73.50 Qualified (Reserved)
96 50405085 5070442 RAM PRAVESH MAHATO ABHIMANYU PRASAD MAHATO MITHILA DEVI 13-Aug-07 MALE BC NA Giridih 62 84 146 73.00 Qualified (Reserved)
97 50811035 5020848 SHIWAM PATEL SIKANDAR SINGH NEETU KUMARI 16-Jan-07 MALE BC NA Gumla 64 81 145 72.50 Qualified (Reserved)
98 50379035 5030416 MD AADIL ANSARI SALIM ANSARI SHAKILA KHATOON 30-Mar-07 MALE BC NA Lohardaga 64 81 145 72.50 Qualified (Reserved)
99 50722095 5090759 RAHUL RANJAN RAMBRIKSH YADAV KAUSHALYA DEVI 05-Apr-07 MALE BC NA Chatra 74 70 144 72.00 Qualified (Reserved)

100 51380095 5091417 ABHISHEK KUMAR DANGI MUNESHWAR DANGI ANITA DEVI 10-Jun-07 MALE BC NA Chatra 62 82 144 72.00 Qualified (Reserved)
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71|50390065 {5070427 ANMOL DHAN MAHESH DHAN SUNITA TOPPO 30-Dec-07| MALE ST NA |Giridih 59] 77| 136] 68.00] Qualified (Reserved) 

72|50862075 {5070899 AVINASH HEMBRAM LKSHMAN HEMBRAM SOSAN MARANDI 24-Jul-08} MALE ST NA |Giridih 53] 83] 136] 68.00] Qualified (Reserved) 

73|50794025 {5020831 ANKIT ORAON RABINDRA ORAON ANITA TOPPO 17-Oct-06] MALE ST NA |Gumla 60} 75] 135} 67.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

74|50915035 {5030952 DEVANSH KUJUR DILIP KUJUR SHANTI DEVI 27-Aug-06] MALE ST NA |Lohardaga 53} 81] 134] 67.00] Qualified (Reserved) 

75|50316035 {5030353 NISHANT ORAON JAYRAM ORAON SUNITA ORAON 10-Oct-06] MALE ST NA |Lohardaga 54] 80] 134] 67.00} Qualified (Reserved) 

76|51549035 {5031586 NAITIK RAJ LAKRA SUDHAN LAKRA SUMITRA LAKRA 01-Jan-07} MALE ST NA |Lohardaga 53] 81] 134] 67.00} Qualified (Reserved) 

77|51133035 {5031170 AMAN KUJUR NANDU ORAON LASO ORAIN 20-Dec-06| MALE ST NA |Lohardaga 54] 79] 133] 66.50} Qualified (Reserved) 

78|51115025 {5031152 SIDDHANT CHIK BARAIK ANIL CHIK BARAIK PREMIKA DEVI 06-Sep-07] MALE ST NA |Lohardaga 56] 76| 132] 66.00) Qualified (Reserved) 

79|50932025 {5020969 RAJEEV RANJAN ORAON KRISHNA ORAON SUMATI DEVI 19-Apr-08] MALE ST NA |Gumla 55] 77| 132] 66.00] Qualified (Reserved) 

80]51409025 |5021446 AMAN BHAGAT RAM DAS BHAGAT HEMLATA DEVI 28-Nov-07| MALE ST NA |Gumla 55] 76| 131} 65.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

81]50380025 {5070417 NAVIN PRITAM ORAON CHAMA ORAON ANJNI DEVI 12-Jun-08} MALE ST NA |Giridih 51} 80] 131} 65.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

82]50938035 {5030975 PANKAJ KUMAR TIGGA LALBIHARI ORAON DHANI BHAGTAIN 04-Nov-06] MALE ST NA |Lohardaga 57| 73] 130} 65.00} Qualified (Reserved) 

83]51204035 {5031241 ANKIT ORAON BISHESHWAR ORAON SOSHAN ORAON 09-Aug-07] MALE ST NA |Lohardaga 50} 78] 128} 64.00] Qualified (Reserved) 

84|/50467035 {5030504 AYUSH ORAON BIRJU ORAON SHASHI DEVI 23-Jul-08} MALE ST NA |Lohardaga 54| 73] 127] 63.50} Qualified (Reserved) 

85]50384025 {5070421 RAHUL ORAON SUKHRAM ORAON REKHA DEVI 05-Aug-06] MALE ST NA |Giridih 52] 74| 126] 63.00) Qualified (Reserved) 

86]50916025 {5020953 SUDEEP PRAVEEN KUJUR = |TIMBU ORAON PURNIMA MINJ 26-Dec-07| MALE ST NA |Gumla 53} 70] 123} 61.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

87150856075 |5070893 SATISH KUMAR MURARI PRASAD MAHTO URMILA DEVI 06-Aug-06] MALE MBC |NA |Giridih 60} 81] 141} 70.50) Qualified (Reserved) 

88]51693095 |5091730 MANJIT KUMAR NALINI KANT RANJAN REKHA DEVI 01-Apr-07] MALE MBC |NA |Chatra 61} 79] 140} 70.00) Qualified (Reserved) 

89/51091035 |5031128 SIDDHARTH KUMAR SAHU |DEEPAK SAHU PRATIMA DEVI 09-Nov-06] MALE MBC |NA |Lohardaga 58] 81] 139] 69.50} Qualified (Reserved) 

90}50857075 |5070894 PRADEEP KUMAR PRASADI MAHTO GANESHI MASOMAT 06-Apr-07] MALE MBC |NA |Giridih 54} 81] 135} 67.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

91/51414155 |5031451 ADITYA KUMAR DINESH PRASAD ANJU DEVI 16-Sep-06} MALE MBC |NA |Lohardaga 50} 82] 132] 66.00) Qualified (Reserved) 

92|50072035 |5030109 AYUSH KUMAR SUMAN SANJAY KUMAR SUMAN SHANTI DEVI 03-Oct-06} MALE MBC |NA |Lohardaga 51] 80] 131} 65.50} Qualified (Reserved) 

93|50323135 |5130360 ANKIT KUMAR PATEL SURENDRA SINGH SIMA DEVI 26-Sep-07] MALE MBC |NA |Palamu 54] 77| 131} 65.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

94150855075 |5070892 SATISH KUMAR MAHTO LALCHAND MAHTO SAKUNTALA DEVI 01-Aug-06] MALE MBC |NA |Giridih 53] 76| 129} 64.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

95|50332095 |5090369 RAHUL KUMAR JAGDISH YADAV CHINTA DEVI 24-Sep-07] MALE BC NA |Chatra 63} 84] 147} 73.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

96|50405085 |5070442 RAM PRAVESH MAHATO — |ABHIMANYU PRASAD MAHATO |MITHILA DEVI 13-Aug-07] MALE BC NA |Giridih 62] 84] 146] 73.00) Qualified (Reserved) 

97|50811035 |5020848 SHIWAM PATEL SIKANDAR SINGH NEETU KUMARI 16-Jan-07] MALE BC NA |Gumla 64} 81] 145] 72.50] Qualified (Reserved) 

98|50379035 |5030416 MD AADIL ANSARI SALIM ANSARI SHAKILA KHATOON 30-Mar-07} MALE BC NA_ |Lohardaga 64] 81] 145] 72.50} Qualified (Reserved) 

99|50722095 |5090759 RAHUL RANJAN RAMBRIKSH YADAV KAUSHALYA DEVI 05-Apr-07] MALE BC NA |Chatra 74| 70| 144] 72.00) Qualified (Reserved) 

100}51380095 |5091417 ABHISHEK KUMAR DANGI_ }|MUNESHWAR DANGI ANITA DEVI 10-Jun-07} MALE BC NA |Chatra 62} 82] 144] 72.00] Qualified (Reserved)                                   
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